West Newbury Riding and Driving Club Volunteer Service Scholarship 2023

Eligibility:

West Newbury Riding and Driving Club will award a \$600 scholarship to be used toward any type of education will be awarded to a graduating high school senior and those currently in a program of further education. You do not have to be a member of the WNRDC to apply for the scholarship.

Example: A Boy Scout who has improved equestrian trails

contributed.

INSTRUCTIONS: Please submit the following information and a typed 200 word essay describing what you found most interesting and educational about your volunteer work.

DEADLINE June 15, 2023

Name:			
	Date of Birth	High School Graduation	
	Email Address	Phone	
Mailin	g Address:		
Street	Town	State	Zip Code
Please	answer the following questions:		
1.	High School attended and college/post high school program	n attending.	
2.	Where do you hope to continue your education?		
3.	What is your intended major or area of study or current are	ea of study?	
4.	Briefly describe 2023 volunteer activities (if any) and appro	ximately the number o	of hours

West Newbury Riding and Driving Club Volunteer Service Scholarship 2023

5.	Briefly describe any additional responsibilities you have. For example,	, a job or sport.			
6.	Please write and attach an essay of approximately 200 words describing interesting and educational about your volunteer work.	ng what you found most			
7.	7. After utilizing the scholarship, please email a short summary to boardofdirectors@wnrdc.com explaining how you used the funds. Your feedback gives us an opportunity to share your experiences with the club members in order to inspire future scholarship candidates.				
8.	8. The Scholarship winner gives permission for WNRDC to publish their essay.				
Sign and date the application					
Applica	ant Signature:	Date:			
Parent or Guardian Signature: Date:		Date:			
	You can submit your application by mail or e-mail by June 1 All submissions will be read by the Scholarship Committee and The scholarship may only be won by the same person to	onymously.			

Submit applications or questions to:

WNRDC Scholarship Committee Sarah L. Robinson 796 Main Street West Newbury, MA 01985

buttonwoodrobinson@gmail.com